
Date Day Place Market Amount

1/8/2020 Saturday

2/8/2020 Sunday

3/8/2020 Monday Chennai T. Nagar 300.00

4/8/2020 Tuesday Chennai Adyar 300.00

5/8/2020 Wednesday Pondicherry 0.00

6/8/2020 Thursday Chennai T. Nagar 300.00

7/8/2020 Friday Chennai Tambaram 300.00

8/8/2020 Saturday

9/8/2020 Sunday

10/8/2020 Monday Chennai Work From Home 0.00

11/8/2020 Tuesday Chennai Guindy 300.00

12/8/2020 Wednesday Chennai Taramani 300.00

13/8/2020 Thursday Chennai Nanganallur 300.00

14/8/2020 Friday Chennai Work From Home

15/8/2020 Saturday

16/8/2020 Sunday

17/8/2020 Monday Chennai K.K. Nagar 300.00

18/8/2020 Tuesday Chennai Vadapalani 300.00

19/8/2020 Wednesday Chennai Nugambakkam 300.00

20/8/2020 Thursday Chennai kizhkatalai 300.00

21/8/2020 Friday Chennai Medavakkam 300.00

22/8/2020 Saturday

23/8/2020 Sunday

24/8/2020 Monday Chennai Madipakkam 300.00

25/8/2020 Tuesday Chennai Velachery 300.00

26/8/2020 Wednesday Chennai Chrompet 300.00

27/8/2020 Thursday Chennai Pallavaram 300.00

28/8/2020 Friday Chennai Butt Road 300.00

29/8/2020 Saturday

30/8/2020 Sunday

31/8/2020 Monday Chennai Work From Home 0.00

TOTAL 5100.00
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